
Page 1 of 1 
G:\My Drive\Fulari-2025-26\Tender & W.O\3.100 kV Talegaon-Bus Sectionliser & PT bay\To Website.doc 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV O&M Circle, Pune 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

Tender No:- SE/EHV/O&M/Circle/T/SRM/E-Tender-16/2025-26  

RFX No. 7000036585 

Subject:- E-tender for Work of providing 100 kV Bus Sectionalizer/Coupler arrangement 

along with additional 100 kV PT Bay at 100 kV Talegaon Substation under EHV 

O&M Circle, Pune (3RD call) 

Tender Amount:- Rs. 1,85,76,183/- EMD:- Rs. 1,85,761.83/-, Tender Fees:- Rs.5,000/- + 

GST).  

Download of tender documents:- from dtd. 03.06.2025 to dtd. 13.06.2025 upto 11:00 hrs.  

Bid Opening:- Dtd.  13.06.2025 after 11:00 hrs (Tech) Dtd. 16.06.2025 after 11:00 hrs (Price) 

 For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 

downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures. 

 

  

                                 Sd/- 

  (Vitthal Bhujbal) 

       Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                                              EHV O&M Circle, Pune 

 

 

RE TENDER NOTICE 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

